Reserve

Financial
Instruments
Adjustment

Account

Collection
Fund

Adjustment
Account

Pensions
Reserve

Accumulated
Absences
Account

Available
for Sale

Usable
Reserves Total Equity

£000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000

Equity at 31st March
2010 under UK GAAP (382,078) (194,086) 2,710 835 441,541 0 (9,931) (44,088) (185,097)

Adjustments for:

IAS 17 Leases (5,924) (5,924)

IAS 19 Employee
Benefits 6,445 6,44

IAS 20 Government &
Non-Government
Grants

(255,719) (28,977) (284,696)

Equity at 31st March
2010 under IFRS (643,721) (194,086) 2,710 835 441,541 6,445 (9,931) (73,065) (469,272)

5

85

Coventry City Council – 2010/11 Statement of Accounts

A reconciliation to the Council's total comprehensive income and expenditure under IFRSs for the
latest period (2009-10) in the Council's most recent annual financial statements is presented
below.

86

1

1

9

8

6

5

2009/10
Statement of

Accounts under
UK GAAP

Adjustments
for:

Adjustments
for:

Adjustments
for:

2009/10
under IFRS

SERVICE ANALYSIS Net
Expenditure IAS 17 Leases

IAS 19
Employee
Benefits

IAS 20
Government &

 Non-

Net
Expenditure

£000 £000 £000 £000 £000

Adult Social Care 82,612 (17) (29) 2,671 85,237

Central Services to the Public 44,662 (3) 579 45,238

Children's & Education Services 143,141 (50) 758 4,531 148,380

Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory &
Planning Services 95,382 (38) (24) (579) 94,74

Highways and Transport Services 13,807 (89) (17) 925 14,626

Housing services 6,029 (3) (158) 5,868

Corporate and democratic core 10,465 (7) 10,458

Non-distributed costs 1,794 0 1,794

Net Cost of Services 397,892 (194) 675 7,969 406,342

Other Operating Expenditure 16,343 (4,913) 11,430

Finance and Investment Income and
Expenditure 34,594 57 34,65

Profit or Loss on Discontinued
Operations 0 0

Taxations and Non-Specific Grant
Income (289,918) (41,056) (330,974)

Surplus / Deficit on the Provision of
Services 158,911 (5,050) 675 (33,087) 121,44

Surplus / deficit arising on revaluation
of non current assets (21,256) (21,256)

Surplus / deficit on revaluations of
available for sale financial assets (9,106) (9,106)

Actuarial gains or losses on pension
assets and liabilties 125,698 125,69

Sub-total of other comprehensive
Income and Expenditure 95,336 0 0 0 95,33

Total Comprehensive Income and
Expenditure 254,247 (5,050) 675 (33,087) 216,78

Coventry City Council – 2010/11 Statement of Accounts

87

3.41 Other Funds

The City Council administers a number of funds that have been established from donations,